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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Haberern Richard
 

TJ Družba Piešťany 
4780
-1,10

478
-1,10 m/s

2
06 PB

Kubala Matúš
 

TJ Družba Piešťany 
4720
-1,10

472
-1,10 m/s

4
06 PB

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek
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